

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4233-4235/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2004 in WP No. 849/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

BHAGWAN SINGH YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASHWANT KADAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S.CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sushil Kr.Jain, Adv.
Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.
For Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.(NP)
Mr.S.K.Gambhir, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.P. Jha ,Adv
Mr.Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr.Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr.Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
For Mr. B.S. Banthia ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master Court Master